Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:56.84
1:57.00
1:57.25
1:57.88
1:58.28
1:58.56
1:58.84
1:58.96
1:59.38
1:59.45
1:59.69
1:59.83
2:00.01
2:00.58
2:01.89
2:01.93
2:02.04
2:03.14
2:05.89
2:07.68
2:07.77
2:08.57
2:08.69
2:08.98
2:10.76

2:12.61

n.4n nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

665
662
658
647
641
636
632
630
623
622
618
616
613
605
585
585
583
568
531
509
508
499
497
494
474
455

Round

O I I I I T

T

m I I M

m m I

m I I

I

Date

26/06/22
04/05/24
14/01/24
25/07/23
15/01/23
11/02/23
10/03/24
30/04/22
12/03/23
01/08/21
25/07/21
01/08/21
04/07/21
11/02/23
29/04/23
18/09/22
16/01/22
26/09/21
15/03/20
12/01/20
21/12119
21/04/19
13/01/19
21/04/19
22/09/19
23/09/18

n4innH40

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022
SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
British Summer Championships

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet

Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2022
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2021

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Wycombe Swimming Club Championships

WDSC Club Championships 2018

Paclimmbmos ON ANACHA Anlcmmmens [P ORT SRS I W

Venue

Sheffield
Birmingham
Wycombe
Sheffield

High Wycombe
Hamdan

High Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
High Wycombe
Hamdan
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Corby
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe

Wycombe

lmadan

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Birm'ham Uni

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.10.0¢
2:14.65
2:14.83
2:15.79
2:16.02
2:16.06
2:17.04
2:18.19
2:19.94
2:20.03
2:21.38
2:21.67
2:21.86
2:23.52
2:38.22
2:43.46
2:44.22
2:54.34

3:34.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:57.00
1:58.84
1:57.25
1:57.88
2:01.89
1:59.38
1:58.56
2:00.58
1:58.28
2:01.93
1:56.84
1:58.96
2:02.04
2:03.14
1:59.83
1:59.45
1:59.69
2:00.01
2:05.89
2:07.68
2:07.77
2:10.76
2:08.57
2:08.98
2:08.69
2:12.61
2:13.32
2:14.83
2:15.79
2:18.19

2:16.06

Copyr}ght 2024

434
432
423
421
421
412
402
387
386
375
373

358
267
242
239
200
106

WA Pts

662
632
658
647
585
623
636
605
641
585
665
630
583
568
616
622
618
613
531
509
508
474

499
494
497

402
421

N

-n

-n

Round

H

I T O m I TJ I

I T T =

m I I MM m I I m m I

T

©1/Ud/ 10
14/05/17
10/03/18
14/01/18
16/04/17
15/07/17
26/03/17
17/09/17
18/02/17
11/03/17
16/07/16
15/05/16
18/09/16
17/04/16
18/07/15
21/12/114
20/09/15
21/09/14

22/09/13

Date

04/05/24
10/03/24
14/01/24
25/07/23
29/04/23
12/03/23
11/02/23
11/02/23
15/01/23
18/09/22
26/06/22
30/04/22
16/01/22
26/09/21
01/08/21
01/08/21
25/07/21
04/07/21
15/03/20
12/01/20
21/12119
22/09/19

21/04/19
21/04/19
13/01/19
23/09/18
31/03/18
10/03/18
14/01/18
17/09/17
15/07/17

DECKENIIAIN DU 1£DUT ALTIVEISALY HLETIAUUTIAN UPET
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

2017 WDSC Club Championships

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Wycombe District Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC Club Championships

Meet

SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024

2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
British Summer Championships

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2022

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2021
Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

Wycombe Swimming Club Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
WDSC Club Championships 2018

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

2017 WDSC Club Championships

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

Lot
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue
Birmingham
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Hamdan
Hamdan
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Corby
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Wycombe
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

VVyGuIIuE UIst
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Birm'ham Uni
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:14.65
2:16.02
2:17.04
2:20.03
2:19.94
2:21.86
2:21.38
2:21.67
2:23.52
2:44.22
2:38.22
2:43.46
2:54.34
3:34.87

Copyright 2024

434
421
412
386
387

375
373
358
239
267
242
200
106

I m I I

I M

14/05/17
16/04/17
26/03/17
11/03/17
18/02/17
18/09/16
16/07/16
15/05/16
17/04/16
20/09/15
18/07/15
21/12/14
21/09/14
22/09/13

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC Club Championships

Crawley
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe

Wycombe

Page 3/3
Wycombe Dist 1

Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



