Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:56.84	665	Н	26/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:57.00	662	Н	04/05/24	SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024	Birmingham	Birm'ham Uni	1
1:57.25	658	Н	14/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:57.88	647	R	25/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:58.28	641	Н	15/01/23	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:58.56	636	С	11/02/23	Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023	Hamdan		1
1:58.84	632	F	10/03/24	2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:58.96	630	Н	30/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Wycombe		1
1:59.38	623	F	12/03/23	Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023	High Wycombe		1
1:59.45	622	F	01/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
1:59.69	618	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:59.83	616	F	01/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
2:00.01	613	F	04/07/21	Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet	High Wycombe		3
2:00.58	605	Н	11/02/23	Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023	Hamdan		1
2:01.89	585	Н	29/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
2:01.93	585	F	18/09/22	Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2022	Wycombe		4
2:02.04	583	Н	16/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:03.14	568	F	26/09/21	Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2021	Wycombe		4
2:05.89	531	F	15/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:07.68	509	Н	12/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:07.77	508	Н	21/12/19	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Corby	Wycombe Dist	1
2:08.57	499	F	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
2:08.69	497	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:08.98	494	Н	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
2:10.76	474	F	22/09/19	Wycombe Swimming Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:12.61	455	F	23/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
onvright 202	A A 7	Ц	01/00/10	Dealersham SC 10Eth Anniversary International Open	Landan	Www.piet Powered By SPOR	TOVOTEM

2.13.32	447	п	31/03/10	Deckennam og 120tt Anniversary mæntational Open	LONGON	мусопные ывт	Page 2 / 3
2:14.65	434	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:14.83	432	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:15.79	423	Н	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:16.02	421	Н	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:16.06	421	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:17.04	412	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:18.19	402	F	17/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:19.94	387	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:20.03	386	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.38	375	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:21.67	373	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.86	371	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:23.52	358	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:38.22	267	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:43.46	242	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:44.22	239	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:54.34	200	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:34.87	106	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:57.00	662	Н	04/05/24	SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024	Birmingham	Birm'ham Uni	1
1:58.84	632	F	10/03/24	2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:57.25	658	Н	14/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:57.88	647	R	25/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:01.89	585	Н	29/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
1:59.38	623	F	12/03/23	Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023	High Wycombe		1
1:58.56	636	С	11/02/23	Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023	Hamdan		1
2:00.58	605	Н	11/02/23	Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023	Hamdan		1
1:58.28	641	Н	15/01/23	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:01.93	585	F	18/09/22	Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2022	Wycombe		4
1:56.84	665	Н	26/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:58.96	630	Н	30/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Wycombe		1
2:02.04	583	Н	16/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:03.14	568	F	26/09/21	Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2021	Wycombe		4
1:59.83	616	F	01/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
1:59.45	622	F	01/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
1:59.69	618	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:00.01	613	F	04/07/21	Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet	High Wycombe		3
2:05.89	531	F	15/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:07.68	509	Н	12/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:07.77	508	Н	21/12/19	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Corby	Wycombe Dist	1
2:10.76	474	F	22/09/19	Wycombe Swimming Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:08.57	499	F	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
2:08.98	494	Н	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
2:08.69	497	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:12.61	455	F	23/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:13.32	447	Н	31/03/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Wycombe Dist	1
2:14.83	432	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:15.79	423	Н	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:18.19	402	F	17/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:16.06	421	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
right 202	4				• •	Powered By SPOR	TSYST

							D 0/0
2:14.65	434	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	Page 3 / 3 1
2:16.02	421	Н	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:17.04	412	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:20.03	386	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:19.94	387	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.86	371	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:21.38	375	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:21.67	373	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:23.52	358	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:44.22	239	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:38.22	267	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:43.46	242	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:54.34	200	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:34.87	106	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4